

SC 15/21

Order No. 18
dated 14/02/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. P.P is present.
Accused Nabin Oraon is absent by petition.
The time petition is rejected.
Issue W/A against accused Nabin Oraon.

To 10/05/2023 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar