

Order No. 20
dated 10/05/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.
Accused Johnny Thapa is found absent without step.
One NER is received against accused Nabin Oraon @ Pettu.
Let it be kept with the record.
Regular P.O is on leave.

To 02/08/2023 for appearance and ER of W.A.

Accused Johnny Thapa is directed to remain present on the next date i.d W/A.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

