

SC 15-2021 (R 15-2021)
CNR No. WBJP05-000126-2021

Order No. 24
dt. 06.02.2024

CB accused Jonhy Thapa is absent by petition.

No ER of WA is received in respect of accused Nabin Oraon.

Fix **11.03.2024** for appearance and ER of WA.

Dictated & corrected
by me ;

Addl. District Judge,
FTC-II, Alipurduar.

Addl. District Judge.
FTC-II, Alipurduar.
[WB00942]